IC
Positive Voltage RegulatorZ                                  FH62
 1
DESCRIPTION & FEATURES  概述及特點
The FH62 series is a group of positive voltage output,
three-pin regulators. That provide a high current even
when the input/output voltage differential is small.
Low power consumption and high accuracy is

功能描述
VSS 1 2 1 Contact to the GND 接地
VIN 3 3 2 Input Pin  輸入端
VOUT 2 1 3 Output Pin  輸出端
Ordering Information 訂購資訊
Package
封裝類型
Temperature Range
溫度範圍
Part Number
產品型號
Marking ID
打標
Packing Type
包裝類型
FH62U105T-E 105+ Week No. T
FH62U106T-E 106+ Week No. T
FH62U107T-E 107+ Week No. T
FH62U108T-E 108+ Week No. T
FH62U109T-E 109+ Week No. T
FH62U200T-E 200+ Week No. T
FH62U201T-E 201+ Week No. T
FH62U202T-E 202+ Week No. T
FH62U203T-E 203+ Week No. T
FH62U204T-E 204+ Week No. T
FH62U205T-E 205+ Week No. T
FH62U206T-E 206+ Week No. T
FH62U207T-E 207+ Week No. T
FH62U208T-E 208+ Week No. T
FH62U209T-E 209+ Week No. T
FH62U300T-E 300+ Week No. T
FH62U301T-E 301+ Week No. T
FH62U302T-E 302+ Week No. T
FH62U303T-E 303+ Week No. T
FH62U304T-E 304+ Week No. T
FH62U305T-E 305+ Week No. T
FH62U306T-E 306+ Week No. T
FH62U307T-E 307+ Week No. T
FH62U308T-E 308+ Week No. T
FH62U309T-E 309+ Week No. T
FH62U400T-E 400+ Week No. T
FH62U401T-E 401+ Week No. T
FH62U402T-E 402+ Week No. T
FH62U403T-E 403+ Week No. T
FH62U404T-E 404+ Week No. T
FH62U405T-E 405+ Week No. T
FH62U406T-E 406+ Week No. T
FH62U407T-E 407+ Week No. T
FH62U408T-E 408+ Week No. T
FH62U409T-E 409+ Week No. T
SOT-23-3L常規
FH62U500T-E 500+ Week NO. T
SOT-23-3L反向
-30°C ~ 80°C
FH62V30T-E V30+ Week No. T
IC
Positive Voltage RegulatorZ                                  FH62
 3
FH62R105T-E 105+ Week No. T
FH62R106T-E 106+ Week No. T
FH62R107T-E 107+ Week No. T
FH62R108T-E 108+ Week No. T
FH62R109T-E 109+ Week No. T
FH62R200T-E 200+ Week No. T
FH62R201T-E 201+ Week No. T
FH62R202T-E 202+ Week No. T
FH62R203T-E 203+ Week No. T
FH62R204T-E 204+ Week No. T
FH62R205T-E 205+ Week No. T
FH62R206T-E 206+ Week No. T
FH62R207T-E 207+ Week No. T
FH62R208T-E 208+ Week No. T
FH62R209T-E 209+ Week No. T
FH62R300T-E 300+ Week No. T
FH62R301T-E 301+ Week No. T
FH62R302T-E 302+ Week No. T
FH62R303T-E 303+ Week No. T
FH62R304T-E 304+ Week No. T
FH62R305T-E 305+ Week No. T
FH62R306T-E 306+ Week No. T
FH62R307T-E 307+ Week No. T
FH62R308T-E 308+ Week No. T
FH62R309T-E 309+ Week No. T
FH62R400T-E 400+ Week No. T
FH62R401T-E 401+ Week No. T
FH62R402T-E 402+ Week No. T
FH62R403T-E 403+ Week No. T
FH62R404T-E 404+ Week No. T
FH62R405T-E 405+ Week No. T
FH62R406T-E 406+ Week No. T
FH62R407T-E 407+ Week No. T
FH62R408T-E 408+ Week No. T
FH62R409T-E 409+ Week No. T
SOT-89-3L
-30°C ~ 80°C
FH62R500T-E 500+ Week No. T
FH62   U   XXX  T - E
 Lead Free  無鉛
         Type 產品型號                                Packing Type 包裝形式 T: Tape 編帶
                                                                             B: Bulk 散裝